
Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@iacity.org>

Urgent: Approval of Extension & hearing dates for Victory Blvd appeal cont'd 
to 11/19 PLUMmtg.
2 messages ' • / ■ : :

Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@lacity.org> Wed, Nov 6, 2013 at 12:08 PM
To: Doug Mensman <doug.mensman@iacity.org>, Karo Torossian <karo.torossian@lacity.org>, "R. Nicolas Brown" 
<rnic.brown@lacity.org>, Tanner Blackman <Tanner.BIackman@lacity.org>, Roberto Mejia 
<roberto.mejia@lacity.org>, Kevin Ocubillo <Kevin.Ocubillo@lacity.org>, Iris Fagar-Awakuni <iris.fagar- 
awakuni@lacity.org>

Hi Doug & Karo,

On 11/5, PLUM cont'd CF 13-1230 (11702 Victory Blvd appeal) to 11/19 PLUM mtg. To allow your office, PLUM 
& Council flexibility and for adequate time to make a decision, please see suggested extension and hearing 
dates below. Your approval (via email consent) is needed today to finalize this item for the 11/19 PLUM mtg 
agenda. Thanks in advance!

PLUM meeting - Tuesday, 11/19/13 
Council meeting - Tuesday, 12/3/13
Time Limit Date and Last Day for Council Action - Wednesday, 12/4/13

Sharon Gin 
City of Los Angeles 
Office of the City Clerk 
213.978.1074

Doug Mensman <doug.mensman@lacity.org> Wed, Nov 6, 2013 at 2:26 PM
To: Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@lacity.org>
Cc: Karo Torossian <karo.torossian@lacity.org>, "R. Nicolas Brown" <rnic.brown@lacity.org>, Tanner Blackman 
<Tanner.Blackman@lacity.org>, Roberto Mejia <roberto.mejia@lacity.org>, Kevin Ocubillo 
<Kevin.Ocubillo@lacity.org>, Iris Fagar-Awakuni <iris.fagar-awakuni@lacity.org>

Sharon,

These dates are fine with us, thank you.

Doug
[Quoted text hidden]
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